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Birmingham (Perry Barr) Crematorium

Standard Attended Service: £1,150
Standard Unattended Service: £550
Reduced Fee: £840

(9.30am weekdays)

Cannock Chase Crematorium

Standard Attended Service: £995
Standard Unattended Service: £325
Reduced Fee: £895

(10.830am weekdays)

Hammerwich Crematorium

Standard Attended Service: £700
Standard Unattended Service: £350
Reduced Fee: N/A

Lichfield & District Crematorium

Standard Attended Service: £995
Standard Unattended Service: £410
Reduced Fee: £650

(9.30am weekdays)

Mercia Forest Crematorium

Standard Attended Service: £950
Standard Unattended Service: £545
Reduced Fee: £850

(9am, 9.30am, 4pm, 4:30pm weekdays)

Sandwell Valley Crematorium

Standard Attended Service: £1,035
Standard Unattended Service: £784
Reduced Fee: N/A

Central CCOp

Stafford Crematorium
Standard Attended Service:
Standard Unattended Service:

Reduced Fee:
(8.30 - 9.30am weekdays)

Streetly Crematorium
Standard Attended Service:
Standard Unattended Service:

Reduced Fee:
(9.15am and 9.45am weekdays)

Sutton Coldfield Crematorium
Standard Attended Service:
Standard Unattended Service:

Reduced Fee:
(9.15am weekdays)

Bushbury Crematorium
Standard Attended Service:
Standard Unattended Service:

Reduced Fee:

Woodlands Crematorium
Standard Attended Service:
Standard Unattended Service:

Reduced Fee:

£910
£375
£565

£981
£422
£464

£895
£620
£750

£1,003
£495
N/A

£955
£550
N/A
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