Cremation Price List

Birmingham (Perry Barr) Crematorium		Stafford Crematorium	
Standard Attended Service:	£1,150	Standard Attended Service:	£910
Standard Unattended Service:	£550	Standard Unattended Service:	£375
Reduced Fee:	£840	Reduced Fee:	£565
(9.30am weekdays)		(8.30 - 9.30am weekdays)	
Cannock Chase Crematorium		Streetly Crematorium	
Standard Attended Service:	£995	Standard Attended Service:	£98 ⁻
Standard Unattended Service:	£325	Standard Unattended Service:	£422
Reduced Fee:	£895	Reduced Fee:	£464
(10.30am weekdays)		(9.15am and 9.45am weekdays)	
Hammerwich Crematorium		Sutton Coldfield Crematorium	
Standard Attended Service:	£700	Standard Attended Service:	£895
Standard Unattended Service:	£350	Standard Unattended Service:	£620
Reduced Fee:	N/A	Reduced Fee:	£750
		(9.15am weekdays)	
Lichfield & District Crematorium		Bushbury Crematorium	
Standard Attended Service:	£995	Standard Attended Service:	£1,003
Standard Unattended Service:	£410	Standard Unattended Service:	£495
Reduced Fee:	£650	Reduced Fee:	N/A
(9.30am weekdays)			
Mercia Forest Crematorium		Woodlands Crematorium	
Standard Attended Service:	£950	Standard Attended Service:	£955
Standard Unattended Service:	£545	Standard Unattended Service:	£550
Reduced Fee:	£850	Reduced Fee:	N/A
(9am, 9.30am, 4pm, 4:30pm wee	kdays)		
Sandwell Valley Crematorium			
Standard Attended Service:	£1,035		
Standard Unattended Service:	£784		
Reduced Fee:	N/A		



